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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

16

WAQAR UL HASSAN

SHAFQAT HUSSAIN SHAH

ARIF HUSSAIN

ASID HAIDER

ALI RAZA ASLAM

MISBAH NOUREEN (Selected agai

QUTAB ALI

SYED ABID HUSSAIN

NOOR MUHAMMAD

HAIDER ALI

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD SALEEM KHAN

1

2

3

4

5

6

41600279

41600092

41600172

41600190

41600239

41600163

SAHIWAL

LAHORE

BHAKKAR

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

WOMEN QUOTA

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

AUDITOR (PROVINCIAL DIRECTORATE)   -  (BS-13)

FINANCE

6 Case #  15A2017

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

IJAZ ALI

ASAD ULLAH KHAN

MUHAMMAD JAHANZAIB MUGHAL

USMAN GHANI

WASEEM ABBAS

MUHAMMAD JAHAN ZAIBUMAR

ABDUL REHMAN

MUHAMMAD BUKHASH

ALLAH DITTA

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ MUGHAL

MUSLEH UD DIN

ZULFIQAR HUSSAIN KHAN

MEHAR UMAR DRAZ

KHAN MUHAMMAD

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

41600154

41600219

41600210

41600220

41600252

41600110

41600276

PAKPATTAN

VEHARI

HAFIZABAD

GUJRANWALA

LAYYAH

FAISALABAD

PAKPATTAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

AUDITOR (PROVINCIAL DIRECTORATE)   -  (BS-13)

FINANCE

6 Case #  15A2017

13

14

15

ARIF AZIZ QURESHI

BILAL BASHIR

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ TABASSUM

AZIZ AHMED

MUHAMMAD BASHIR

JALAL DIN

8

9

10

41600229

41600052

41600118

LAYYAH

GUJRANWALA

JHANG

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

ZEESHAN RAFAQAT

MUHAMMAD IRFAN ZAFAR

ASRAR HASSAN

MUDASSAR ALTAF

FARDOAS NIAMET

BASIR ALI

RAI SADDAM HUSSAIN

ASHIQ HUSSAIN

ZAFAR IQBAL

ASHIQ HUSSAIN

ALTAF HUSSAIN ANJUM

NIAMET ALI

RAFAQAT ALI

RAI BASHIR AHMED

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

41600033

41600051

41600117

41600153

41600197

41600201

41600221

R.Y. KHAN

KHUSHAB

D.G. KHAN

SAHIWAL

LAHORE

SARGODHA

LAHORE

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 
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No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name
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Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

AUDITOR (PROVINCIAL DIRECTORATE)   -  (BS-13)

FINANCE

6 Case #  15A2017

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 


