PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>AUDITOR (PROVINCIAL DIRECTORATE) - (BS-13)</u>

Department: FINANCE

No. of Candidates Recommended 6

Case # 15A2017

Sr. No.	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
1	41600279	1	WAQAR UL HASSAN QUTAB ALI	SAHIWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
2	41600092	2	SHAFQAT HUSSAIN SHAH SYED ABID HUSSAIN	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
3	41600172	3	ARIF HUSSAIN NOOR MUHAMMAD	BHAKKAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
4	41600190	4	ASID HAIDER HAIDER ALI	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
5	41600239	5	ALI RAZA ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
6	41600163	16	MISBAH NOUREEN (Selected agai MUHAMMAD SALEEM KHAN	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA

Foll	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection						
1	41600154	6	IJAZ ALI MUHAMMAD BUKHASH	PAKPATTAN	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
2	41600219	7	ASAD ULLAH KHAN ALLAH DITTA	VEHARI	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
3	41600210	8	MUHAMMAD JAHANZAIB MUGHAL MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ MUGHAL	HAFIZABAD	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
4	41600220	9	USMAN GHANI MUSLEH UD DIN	GUJRANWALA	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
5	41600252	10	WASEEM ABBAS ZULFIQAR HUSSAIN KHAN	LAYYAH	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
6	41600110	11	MUHAMMAD JAHAN ZAIBUMAR MEHAR UMAR DRAZ	FAISALABAD	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
7	41600276	12	ABDUL REHMAN KHAN MUHAMMAD	PAKPATTAN	NOT	RECOMMENDED	

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>AUDITOR (PROVINCIAL DIRECTORATE) - (BS-13)</u>

Department: FINANCE

No. of Candidates Recommended 6

Case # 15A2017

140.	or Carialdates		543C // 15A2017				
<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>		Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities	
8	41600229	13	ARIF AZIZ QURESHI AZIZ AHMED	LAYYAH	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED	
9	41600052	14	BILAL BASHIR MUHAMMAD BASHIR	GUJRANWALA	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED	
10	41600118	15	MUHAMMAD NAWAZ TABASSUM JALAL DIN	JHANG	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED	
Fo	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview						
1	41600033		ZEESHAN RAFAQAT	R.Y. KHAN	FAIL		

Fo	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview						
1	41600033	ZEESHAN RAFAQAT ASHIQ HUSSAIN	R.Y. KHAN	FAIL			
2	41600051	MUHAMMAD IRFAN ZAFAR ZAFAR IQBAL	KHUSHAB	FAIL			
3	41600117	ASRAR HASSAN ASHIQ HUSSAIN	D.G. KHAN	FAIL			
4	41600153	MUDASSAR ALTAF ALTAF HUSSAIN ANJUM	SAHIWAL	FAIL			
5	41600197	FARDOAS NIAMET NIAMET ALI	LAHORE	FAIL			
6	41600201	BASIR ALI RAFAQAT ALI	SARGODHA	FAIL			
7	41600221	RAI SADDAM HUSSAIN RAI BASHIR AHMED	LAHORE	FAIL			

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>AUDITOR (PROVINCIAL DIRECTORATE) - (BS-13)</u>

Department: FINANCE

No. of Candidates Recommended 6

Case # 15A2017

Sr.		Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
INC	<u>. NO.</u>	<u> 140.</u>	Father 5 Name			<u>immornies</u>

Note:

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.